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Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Unit
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Merry Mint 
Gourmet Crispy Treat

Beehive

Packaged Treats

3212151

Crispy Treat, Merry Mint, 26/5.9 Oz

00850240007532

041172001747

5.9

Ounces

.488

240

45

50

07

14

9.59

10.56

13.65

10.05

6.15

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

26

A delicious and soft crispy treat mixed 
with peppermint candy, dipped in white 

chocolate, then topped with more 
peppermint candy! This is sure to leave 

the shelf flying during the holidays.
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