

Merry Mint Gourmet Crispy Treat

A delicious and soft crispy treat mixed with peppermint candy, dipped in white chocolate, then topped with more peppermint candy! This is sure to leave the shelf flying during the holidays.

Brand	Beehive			
Category	Packaged Treats			
JL#	3212151			
Item Description	Crispy Treat, Merry Mint, 26/5.9 Oz			
GTIN	00850240007532			
UPC Unit	041172001747			
Pack	26			
Size	5.9			
UOM	Ounces			
Cube	.488			
Shelf Life Frozen	240			
Shelf Life Prepared	45			
Minimum Run	50			
Hi	07			
Ti	14			
Net Weight	9.59			
Gross Weight	10.56			
Case Width	13.65			
Case Length	10.05			
Case Height	6.15			